
Units by call
Source : Fire Incidents.

Filters:

 

Alarm Date Range:  This Year
Is Locked:  true
Is Active:  true

 Units by Call
Total Incidents Average apparatus hours per call



Breakdown of Calls by Unit

Unit Name Percentage of Calls Average Time at Scene

BC81 7.7%

BR81 65.4% 33m:37s

BR83 50.0% 41m:32s

CH81 23.1% 41m:45s

CH82 7.7% 09m:19s

E81 34.6% 37m:54s

E82 23.1% 38m:19s

POV 7.7%

R82 23.1% 57m:29s

TT83 7.7%

U81 3.8% 29m:13s

U83 3.8% 58m:00s

Grand Total 100.0% 38m:35s

Count of Calls by Unit

17

13

9

6

6

6

2

2

2

2

1

1

BR81

BR83

E81

R82

E82

CH81

TT83

POV

BC81

CH82

U83

U81

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18

AVERAGE RESPONSE TIME : ALARM TO ARRIVAL


