Units b Source : Fir	y call re Incidents.									
Filters:	Alarm Date Range: This Year Is Locked: true Is Active: true									
Units by Call										
Total Incidents		Average apparatus hours per call								
	Count of Incidents 26	Average Time On Scene 1h:20m:8s								

Breakdown of Calls by Unit

Unit Name	Percentage of Calls	Average Time at Scene							
BC81	7.7%		BR81						
BR81	65.4%	33m:37s	BR83						
BR83	50.0%	41m:32s	E81					9	
CH81	23.1%	41m:45s	R82			6			
CH82	7.7%	09m:19s	E82			6			
E81	34.6%	37m:54s	CH81			6			
E82	23.1%	38m:19s	TT83	2					
POV	7.7%		POV	2					
R82	23.1%	57m:29s	BC81	2					
TT83	7.7%		CH82	2					
U81	3.8%	29m:13s	U83	1					
U83	3.8%	58m:00s	U81	1					
Grand Total	100.0%	38m:35s) 2	4	6	8	10	12

AVERAGE RESPONSE TIME : ALARM TO ARRIVAL

AVG([Unit Response Time])

Count of Calls by Unit

17

13

14

16

18

0h:13m:21s